:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8458583

Feb 19, 2024 07:18 (UTC)

In epoch 264,330 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 426162 - 32.011034812 ETH&
93,117.85 USD

2 426164 - 32.011706174 ETH&
93,119.81 USD

3 426166 - 0.017998314 ETH®
52.35 USD

4 426167 - 0.018013602 ETH®
52.40 USD

S 426168 - 0.018072280 ETH®
52.57 USD

6 426169 - 0.018039675 ETH®
52.47 USD

7 426170 - 0.018058307 ETH®
52.53 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8458583
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/264330
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426162
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426164
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426166
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426167
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426168
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426169
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426170

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

426171

426172

426173

426174

426175

426176

426178

426179

Validator Id

971590

Amount

- 0.018030632
52.44 USD

- 0.018078939
52.59 USD

- 0.018109665
52.67 USD

- 0.018099493
52.65 USD

- 0.018075828
52.58 USD

- 0.018007706
52.38 USD

- 0.018024246
52.43 USD

- 0.018097539
52.64 USD

- 0.018102806
52.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.043468426
126.44 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426171
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426172
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426173
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426174
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426175
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426176
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426177
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426178
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/426179
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971590

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



