

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-19 08:25 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8458583</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 19, 2024 · 07:18 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>264,330</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>426162</u>	- 32.011034812 ETH ↔ 93,117.85 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>426164</u>	- 32.011706174 ETH ↔ 93,119.81 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>426166</u>	- 0.017998314 ETH ↔ 52.35 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>426167</u>	- 0.018013602 ETH ↔ 52.40 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>426168</u>	- 0.018072280 ETH ↔ 52.57 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>426169</u>	- 0.018039675 ETH ⊘ 52.47 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>426170</u>	- 0.018058307 ETH ⊘ 52.53 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>426171</u>	- 0.018030632 ETH ⊘ 52.44 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>426172</u>	- 0.018078939 ETH ③ 52.59 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>426173</u>	- 0.018109665 ETH ③ 52.67 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>426174</u>	- 0.018099493 ETH ③ 52.65 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>426175</u>	- 0.018075828 ETH ⊘ 52.58 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>426176</u>	- 0.018007706 ETH ③ 52.38 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>426177</u>	- 0.018024246 ETH ③ 52.43 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>426178</u>	- 0.018097539 ETH ⊘ 52.64 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>426179</u>	- 0.018102806 ETH ③ 52.65 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	971590	+ 0.043468426 ETH 🔗
		126.44 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.